
Barneys Grotto Buffet Menu
Mains

Roast turkey with all the trimmings

Pigs in blankets, sage & onion stuffing turkey gravy

Pumpkin & sage tortellini

Kale, spinach and sage creamy sauce with  
toasted pumpkin seeds

Seared seabass

Butterbean & tomato casserole

 

Sides

Roast potatoes

Selection of seasonal vegetables

 

Salads

Bacon, lettuce & blue cheese salad 

Blue cheese, smoked bacon, gem lettuce wedges  
with toasted walnuts

Waldorf salad 

Celery, apple, grapes, sultanas, parsley, cos lettuce, mayonnaise

Bean salad 

Kidney beans, black-eyed beans, borlotti beans, butter beans,  
haricot  beans, sweetcorn, sliced red onion, baby spinach  

with mixed leaves and lemon oil

Selection of breads

  

Desserts

Traditional Christmas pudding 

Brandy sauce and winter spiced berries 

Selection of mini desserts

Mince pies

A full pre-order will be required in advance of the event along with  
any further dietary requirements so that we can make alternative 

arrangements for these guests.

7PM-1AM

Maximum capacity 100 guests 

Available for exclusive use

Available dates:

Friday 29th November

Saturday 30th November

Thursday 5th December

Friday 6th December

Saturday 7th December

Thursday 12th December

Friday 13th December

Saturday 14th December

Thursday 19th December

Friday 20th December

Saturday 21st December 

£55pp

JOIN US FOR THE NIGHT WITH YOUR PARTY, IN A COSY 
GROTTO THEMED BARNEYS

Includes a welcome drink, buffet and DJ entertainment

Barneys Grotto
Party Nights




